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NOW COMPLETE!
CLASS A NEW CONSTRUCTION OFFICE/

WAREHOUSE WITH PRIVATE STORAGE YARDS 
FOR LEASE IN NORTHEAST SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS

1,087 RSF
Move-in ready 

office

6,213 - 
12,425 RSF
Suites available

1.56 - 3.17 AC
Asphalt/

concrete lots



STREAM REALTY PARTNERS GIBBS SPRAWL BUSINESS PARK

Introducing Gibbs Sprawl Business Park, a 

prime industrial and outside storage facility 

located in northeast San Antonio, Texas. 

Now available for lease, this Class A new 

construction offers flexibility with single or 

co-tenant buildings. Each building spans 

approximately 12,425 square feet and features 

approximately 1,087 square feet of office space 

for full building tenants. With outside storage 

allowed by right, each ESFR-sprinklered building 

features a 1.56-acre lot with 1 acre of fenced and 

paved storage area, dock and grade-level loading, and 

14’ overhead doors.

GIBBS SPRAWL BUSINESS PARKSTREAM REALTY PARTNERS

GibbsSprawl.com

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
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https://view.ceros.com/stream-realty-satx/gibbs-sprawl/p/1
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CLASS A NEW CONSTRUCTION WAREHOUSE/SHOWROOM FOR LEASE BUILDING/LOT INTERIOR OPTIONS
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FM 1976 (GIBBS SPRAWL RD)

FENCE ENCLOSURE
W/ 12' GATE

GRADE-HIGH
DOCK RAMP

30
' - 

0"

TYP.
130' - 0"

TY
P.

92
' - 

0"

R
EF

.

RR
103

OFFICE
104

OFFICE
105

BREAK ROOM
102

RECEPTION
100

WORK AREA
106

107

101

103

104105

106

R
EF

.

RR
103

OFFICE
104

OFFICE
105

BREAK ROOM
102

RECEPTION
100

WORK AREA
106

107

101

103

104105

106

R
EF

.

RR
103

OFFICE
104

OFFICE
105

BREAK ROOM
102

RECEPTION
100

WORK AREA
106

107

101

103

104105

106

BUILDING 2

(1.608 ACRES) (1.56 ACRES) (1.56 ACRES) (1.56 ACRES) (1.56 ACRES) (1.56 ACRES) (1.56 ACRES) (5.316 ACRES)(1.65 ACRES) (1.65 ACRES)

BUILDING 3 BUILDING 4 BUILDING 5 BUILDING 6 BUILDING 7
DEVELOPMENT/

O
LD

 C
IM

AR
RO

N 
TR

AI
L

DEVELOPMENT/ DEVELOPMENT/
FUTURE FUTURE

BUILD TO SUIT

FUTURE

BUILD TO SUIT

FUTURE
DEVELOPMENT/
BUILD TO SUIT

DEVELOPMENT/

LOT 8

BUILD TO SUIT

LOT 9 LOT 10

LOT 11
FUTURE

BUILD TO SUIT

FM 1976 (GIBBS SPRAWL RD)

R
EF

.

RR
103

OFFICE
104

OFFICE
105

BREAK ROOM
102

RECEPTION
100

WORK AREA
106

107

101

103

104105

106

R
EF

.

RR
103

OFFICE
104

OFFICE
105

BREAK ROOM
102

RECEPTION
100

WORK AREA
106

107

101

103

104105

106

R
EF

.

RR
103

OFFICE
104

OFFICE
105

BREAK ROOM
102

RECEPTION
100

WORK AREA
106

107

101

103

104105

106

O
LD

 C
IM

AR
RO

N 
TR

AI
L

74,352 SF AVAILABLE
CB 5053 - UNIVERSAL CITY, TEXAS 78109
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DEMOGRAPHICS 
(WITHIN A 10 MIN DRIVE)
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Copyright © 2026 Stream Realty Partners, All rights reserved. The information contained herein was obtained from sources believed reliable; 
however, Stream Realty Partners, L.P. make no guarantees, warranties, or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof. The 
presentation of this property is submitted subject to errors, change of price, or conditions, prior sale or lease, or withdrawal without notice.


